
YATES TOWNSHIP

6437 S. Nelson Rd., Idlewild, MI 49642

The YatesTownship Board will meet on the following dates and times, for the 2023-2024

year. All meetings will take place at the YatesTownship Hall. Will be available via Zoom.

MEETING START TIME WILL BE 5:00 P.M.

Monday, April 24, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Thursday, June 22, 2023

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023

Monday, November 20, 2023

December 2023 No Meeting

Tuesday,January 16, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024

Barbara McGregory, Yates Township Clerk


